EQUIT SLESAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	an a
Address 12 Jacob Buttowic unice of or to an arch induction Address 12 Jacob BUTTH' STXTH' STREET alloc to be made Lussenge	the first from and to the state of the Preprint, provided
permissible under applicable faw. Not ing contained in this rarage cuts of disbursement of the rate payable from the room which event cuts of KITAWALHI EVITEStrary to applicable faw. Soft ing contained in this rarage	
State recOLECON of called pay notice from Leader to Borrayer raig	pworpand hander agage to other terms all petricolej samm a Sing paynom (foeteer) waa shall belet related to be theire -
Yoy amounts disburged by Lender pursuant to this periods a former shall pay the second second by Lender pursuant to this periods a second seco	(4) 图 金融目的 (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14) (14)
hemenes in chect and they find as the ficture of transference in the fourth of the fou	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
"A Protection of funder's Security. If Horizover fails to periodin the Covennum to Articles to the funder's funder's Security of Horizover fails to periodin the Covennum to Articles and Propagation and the Propagation of t	
Active of Determination (Control of TRUST(is) made this	BANGSBO: HUSBAND AND WIFE
COMPANY	whose address is 1.300. S.W SIXTH.
and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following the second	cited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants owing described property located in the County of Dregon: All of Lot 45 and the Westerly esterly 8 feet of Lot 59, ROSELAWN, a TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, GETHER WITH the vacated alley lying (lying adjacent to the herein described ember: 10, 1958 in Book 307 at nage 405
event Borrower shall make payment directly. Borrower shall prompt Borrower shall promptly discharge any lich which new provide over a gorrow or shall promptly discharge any step lien an ing as Borrower shall agree, such lien in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler, or shall no gord lath equilation in a manner acceptable to Lewler. The antorement of the against less by fire, hazards included a thin the term "extended cow distributed in such amount", and for such period, as Lewler required to pay the the forwards could be the manner of the antonne shall match approved the antonne of the antonne shall match approved the match and the such approval shall not be uncavalis included. All preprint that such approval shall not be uncavalis included. All preprint accounter could be the paragraph 2 hered or, it not part in such action shall be to forwards included. The paragraph and the acceptable to Lender 1 in such acceptable to Lender at the shall motes. The acceleration of the paragraph is the paragraph and the such approval shall provided by the paragraph and the such approval shall not be uncavalis included. All preprint that such approval shall not be uncavalis included. All preprint account a provided by the paragraph is the paragraph.	(iii) for definition provident de fractioner shull on the figure statement of the payment of the fractional provident definition of the payment of the fractional provident of the fractional provi
4. Chargesi Lieus. Botrowet shall pay all taxes, assessments the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trast, manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such an to the payee thereof. Borrowet shall promptly furnish to 1 cuder all.	անական որ հարարակի հետ հայտել հետերությունը։ Հետ ու հետ հայտել խի հայտների է հետերությունը հետերությունը։ հետերությունը, հայտների ու հետերու հետերունը հետերությունը։
• Functional states for an example for an example of a set of even to be the set of t	
"which has the address of .640: ROSEWAY ADRIVE. Inc. 2016: 102 Address of .640: ROSEWAY ADRIVE. Inc. 2016: 102 Address of .640: ROSEWAY ADRIVE. Inc. 2016; 102 Address of .640	ev there there are a service to the service service states and the service ser
The second secon	erected on the property, and all casements, rights, rities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or recements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be st; and all of the foregoing, together with said property are herein referred to as the "Property";
To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtednes 1978(herein "Nole"), in the principal sum of TI AND, NO/100	is evidenced by Borrower's note dated DECEMBER, 6., . HIRTY TWO, THOUSAND, EIGHT, HUNDRED, FIFTY, . ith interest thereon, providing for monthly installments if not sooner paid, due and payable on JANUARY, 1., yment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced of Trust, and the performance of the covenants and ent of any future advances, with interest thereon, made in "Future Advances").
na an a	the betate bordby conveyed and bas the right to grant

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally other tille to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, casements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurface policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75 -FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

38-17/08-1-7 ORDED MAIL TO

5

s..--

.73 BEC.

59785

28085

Vol. <u>M18Page</u> 28084

## 28085

## UNEGUR-1 to a Family-6/25 -FNMA/FHLMC UNHORM INSTROMENT

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

DECOMP-104 TENDED 123 - LEWYLETE ORDER DELEMENT DECOMP-104 TENDED 123 - LEWYLETE ORDER DELEMENT DEFORM COVENENTS. BOROWER and Lender coveriant and agree as follows: 1. Payment of the Note, sequencing the Note, proparament and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on the indebedness evention. The Note is sequencing the Note is paid to be noted to be no

All insurance carrier. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower

by Borrower. Utiliess Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is acconomically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. (If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower, that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, 'any' such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. <u>AUMERT 2005</u> (all 6000) and the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to such sale or acquisition. <u>AUMERT 2005</u> (all 6000) and the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition. <u>AUMERT 2005</u> (all 6000) and to the sums secured by the Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition. <u>AUMERT 2005</u> (all 6000) and to the sums secured by the Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition. <u>AUMERT 2005</u> (all 6000) and 6000 and 60

or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this beed of Trust initiative provided in the state of acquisition. All the state of the

were a part hereof. 7. Protection Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain sinsolvency code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon holice to Borrower, including, but not limited to, disbursement of protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable-attorney's fees, and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required noargage insurance, as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance forminates infaceordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner's disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower. Sould be provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower. Sould be from time to time to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time to mounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under the Note unless payment of interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

any action hereunder. Val 8. Inspection Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

20592

28086

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

A

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages. Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Property or to the sums secured by the agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of concerning the amount of such installments

or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successors in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successors or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. It is the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equiry, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
 Buccessors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein in the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Liability or define the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
 Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower or to the Provision shereof.
 Notice to Lender shall be given by crified mail, return receipt requesed, to Lender's address stated herein, and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designate therein. The other shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated horein. The other address as Lender may designate by notice to Cander's address stated herein or to the avertified mail, return receipt requesed, to Lender's address transment in the devention of this Deed of Trust shall be governed, by the law of the invision in when the Property is located. The condition in which the Property is located for in this Deed of Trust shall be governed, by the law of the invision of constitute at uniform security instrument individual and more the condition in which the Property is located. The condition in which the Property is located. The state of the constitute at any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note condition in which the Congerty is located. The state of the Property is

Lender may, without further notice, or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.
Non-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:
A celebration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or formst, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the function required to cure such breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower for hight to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, the date specified in the notice of the accurrence and the right to reinstate after acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice of the accurrence and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in the sum such of default and of Lender's olection to cause the Property to the sold, and shall cause such notice of sale in one or more such index of the date of the super scheled by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall salt the Property at pablic bider at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in the orige of the hights of required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall salt the Property at pablic of in each county-in-white due of the other property ore some NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

niz raje

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or clain for example, and shall be paid to hender. The event of a total taking of the Property, or pair theread, each of the proceed of a total taking of the Property. The proceed of a part of the distribution which the event of a total taking of the Property, or pair the proceed of an effect. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceed on the approximation of the research under the event of a total taking of the Property. The proceed of the Property of the Property of the Property of the proceed of the proceed of the Proceed of the Proceed of the Property of the Property of the Proceed of the Proceed of the Proceed of the Proceed of the Property of the Property of the Proceed of the P la de la compañía De la compañía ्या हो सत्ये

It is a set of the set The Brokenty is absorbed by Justices, or it after margin by the D. With Contraction Contra case in das

संवय राज्य करता वहता |

and astrong the did that while mountly initialized to the provide the provided to the did that while mountly initialized to the provided the did that while mountly initialized to the provided the provided the initialized to the provided the provided the initialized to the provided the provided the initialized to the initialized to the provided the provided the initialized to the provided the initialized to the initial provided the provided the initialized to the provided the initialized to the provided the initialized to the initialized to the initialized to the provided the initialized to the provided the initialized to the initiality to the initi

said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. The part of the person of persons legally entitled thereto. The part of the person of persons legally entitled thereto. The part of the person of the person of persons legally entitled thereto. The part of the person of the

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the

The foregoing instrument to be the index of the point of the fore and deed. Official scale of current the point of the point of the fore me My Commission expires: 2//// Second to the point of the po

STATE OF OREGON, KLAMATH .... County ss:

here likes an the name and the suffic

of a default or any other defense of For over to mereleridate agained in the numer, Lender 14 i conter a outrea new declare all of (3) Acceleration Remains, Early as provided in many superspect of library in the Freed of Freed of Freed of Freed of Topologies (1997). The superspect of the remains a superspectation. The superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation of the remains a superspectation. The remains a sup

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations' secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
20: Assignment of Rents: Appointment of Receiver: Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property. have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.
Upon 'acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of mainagement of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable: attorney's fees; and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.
21. Future: Advances. Upon request of Borrower. Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make: Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes of ordinary secure by this Deed of Truste to reconvey the Property indicabel and iteration and and and in a security of the Property. The Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entited to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvex the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entited thereto. Such person or persons shall pay al 2000048 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust inde anhae

se artusi di statione

BOYE BANGSBO

assin

Notary Public for Oregon

BANGSBO

in malegisteri sense in

and the week of the A LOC RAM PRACES